

Authorization to deposit research works in the DADUN institutional repository

By signing this document, I, (author's full name), holder of identity document number (DNI, NIE or passport number), as the author (or a co-author in the case of collaborative works), authorize the IESE Business School, University of Navarra to deposit the documents/collections of which I am the author or copyright owner in the DADUN institutional repository, or any other repository created by the University of Navarra, in order to facilitate the preservation and dissemination of university research.
In addition, in the case of collaborative works with several authors, I declare that I am acting on behalf of the other co-authors and/or have obtained their consent.
In order to ensure their future preservation, the University of Navarra shall not be obliged to reproduce the works in the same formats or resolutions in which they are originally deposited.
The transfer of the rights necessary to carry out these actions is made on a non-exclusive basis, without any time or geographical limitation.
Finally, I declare that I am not infringing any third-party rights, whether related to intellectual or industrial property, trade secrets, or of any other kind, by signing this authorization, or in relation to the content of the works deposited. I therefore release the IESE Business School, University of Navarra from any obligation or liability with respect to any legal action that may arise as a consequence of the documents deposited.
Finally, I accept that access to the works held in the repository or repositories will be given whenever possible in accordance with the publishing policies that apply and following verification of this point by the IESE Business School, University of Navarra.
Author's signature:
In Barcelona, on [date] 20 .